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BREAST CANCER CHAIRS & OPERATIONS LEAD

Dr. Cathy Kelly Dr. Patrick Morris Andres Hernando

Mater Hospital Beaumont Hospital Clinical Project Manager
Dublin Dublin

LUNG CANCER CHAIR & OPERATIONS LEAD

Dr. Linda Coate Lisa Tucker
University Hospital Limerick Clinical Project Manager

GU CANCER CHAIRS & OPERATIONS LEAD

Prof. Ray McDermott Dr. Paul Kelly Olwyn Deignan
Tallaght Hospital, Dublin Cork University Hospital Senior Clinical Project
Manager

GI CANCER CHAIRS & OPERATIONS LEAD

P -
Dr. Gregory Leonard Dr. Brian O’Neill Laura Maher
University Hospital Galway St. Lukes Hospital , Dublin Clinical Project Manager

HAEMATOLOGY & LYMPHOMA CHAIR & OPERATIONS LEAD

Prof. Michael O’Dwyer Paulina Lawner
University Hospital Galway Clinical Project Manager
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For further information on the
Breast Portfolio please contact
andres.hernando@cancertrials.ie

For further information on the
Lung Portfolio please contact
lisa.tucker@cancertrials.ie

For further information on the
GU Portfolio please contact
olwyn.deignan@cancertrials.ie

For further information on the
Gl Portfolio please contact
laura.maher@cancertrials.ie

For further information on the
H&L Portfolio please contact
paulina.lawner@cancertrials.ie
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TRANSLATIONAL CHAIR & OPERATIONS LEAD

Prof. Bill Watson Orla Casey For further information on the
University College Dublin Translational Research Translational Portfolio please contact
Manager orla.casey@cancertrials.ie

GYNAE CHAIR & OPERATIONS LEAD

&

Dr.Dearbhaile O’Donnell

. . Olwyn Deignan i i
St.Jame’s Hospital, Dublin y . g . For further information on the
Senior Clinical Project Gynae Portfolio please contact
Manager olwyn.deigan@cancertrials.ie

MELANOMA CANCER CHAIR & COORDINATOR

For further information on the

Dr. Derek Power ﬂ

Cork University Hospital Lisa Tucker Melanoma Portfollo please contact

Clinical Project Manager lisa.tucker@cancertrials.ie

HEAD & NECK CANCER CHAIR & COORDINATOR

For further information on the
Aoife Shannon H&N Portfolio please contact
Clinical Project Manager aoife.shannon@cancertrials.ie

Dr Sinead Brennan
St. Luke’s Hospital , Dublin

PAEDIATRIC CANCER CHAIR & COORDINATOR

Dr. Aengus O’Marcaigh V. Mureh For further information on the
Tallaght Hospital , Dublin erena lurphy Paediatric Portfolio please contact

Translational Research . .
verena.murphy@cancertrials.ie
Leader



